FARES

(See Page 2—Excursion Fares)

STERLING
Rock 15.0. 2. 0.0. 2. 0.0. 2.15.0. S.
Sound 1. 6.0 3.10.0. 3.10.0. 4.16.0. R.
i S Gov. 1. 5.0. 1. 5.0. 2.15.0. S.
DOLLARS Hbr, 2. 4.0. 2. 4.0. 4.16.0. R.
Nassau Spanish 10.0. 2. 0.0. S.
Wells 17.6. 3.10.0. R.
S. 25.00 West Palm
R. 45.00 Beach Harbour 2. 0.0. S.
Island 3.10.0. R.
S. 8.00 Harbour
R. 14.00 Island West Palm 6. 5.0. S.
Beach 11. 5.0. R.
S. 8.00 2.00 Spanish
R. 14.00 3.50 Wells Nassay
S. 11.00 5.00 5.00 Gov.
R. 19.20 8.80 8.80 Hbr,
S. 11.00 8.00 8.00 3.00 Rock S—O0ne Way
R. 19.20 14.00 14.00 5.20 Sound R—Round Trip
STERLING
West 10.0 3. 5.0. 4. 0.0. 4. 0.0. 5. 0.0. S.
End 17.6 5.15.0 7. 0.0. 7. 0.0. 8.15.0. R.
Pine 3. 5.0. 4. 0.0. 4. 0.0. 5. 0.0. S.
Ridge 5.15.0. 7. 0.0. 7. 0.0. 8.15.0. R.
DOLLARS Green 1. 0.0. 1. 0.0. 3.10.0. §.
Nousi T.Cay | 1.15.0. | 115.0. 6.26. | R
S. 16.00 | Cat Cay Hope 30051 o 3. 5.0. S.
R. 28.00 Town 1. 0.0. 5.15.0. R.
S. 16.00 4.00 Bimin) Marsh S 350, S.
R. 28.00 8.00 Hbr. 5.15.0. R.
S. 13.00 Marsh Bimini 4. 0.0. S.
R. 23.00 Hbr. 7. 0.0. R.
S. 1300 = 2.00 Hope Cat Cay 4. 0.0. S.
R. 23.00 4.00 Town 7. 0.0, R.
S. 14.00 4.00 4.00 Green Nassau
R. 24.50 7.00 7.00 T. Cay
S. 2000 | 16.00 16.00 13.00 Pine
R. 35.00 28.00 28.00 23.00 Ridge
S. 20.00 16.00 16.00 13.00 2.00 West
R. 35.00 28.00 28.00 23.00 3.50 End
RETURN TRIP (except excursion) TICKETS are valid for 12 months from date of issue.
FREIGHT RATES: Between Nassau and Palm Beach—7c¢ per Ib. under 100 (Minimum

$1 or 5/-) 5c¢ per Ib. over 100 Ibs.
FREIGHT RATES: Between any Bahama Island Stations—5¢ per Ib. (Minimum 20¢ or 1/-).
EXCESS BAGGAGE: (Over 55 Ibs.)—1% of adult one-way fare per kilo (2.2 Ibs.)
CHILDREN'S FARES:

Under 2 years not occupying a seat—no charge.

Under 2 years ing a seat—50% of i adult fare.

Over 2 years and under 12 years—50% of applicable adult fare.
ANIMALS (Pets) : If properly crated may be carried at applicable freight rates.

EQUIPMENT: Catalina (20 passenger) and Grumman Goose (6 passenger) aircraft.

June 1 — Nov. 30, 1949

Agents

FLORIDA
BAHAMAS




SUMMER SCHEDULES—Effective 1st June, 1949 to 30th November, 1949

GENERAL OFFICES

Eastbourne House

ABLES:

Ci
PHONE NASSAU MIDET, Wesa Palm Beach

East Street BALAIR, Nassau. BRAIRLINES, Miami

Nassau, Bahamas 3085 2778 2262 SPEEDBIRD, New York

RESERVATIONS! AND INFORMATION
B.S. A. A.—309 E. Flagler St., Miami 32. Phone Miami 82-2713
B. 0. A. C.—420 Madisen Ave., New York 17. Phone Plaza 5-5961
MIDET AVIATION CORP., Palm Beach International Airport.
Phone Palm Beach 2-0277

WEST PALM BEACH — NASSAU — ELEUTHERA — CAT CAY — BIMINI —— ABACO — GRAND BAHAMA

23 25 21 28 27 22 26 24
Code *Tu. TWe. Fri., Su. Sa. Read Down Read Up Sa. Fri., Su. TWe. *Tu. Code

AM AM AM PM AM PM PM PM
PBI 3:00 Lv. West Palm Beach Ar. 11:00 PBI
NAS 4:30 | Ar. Nassau Lyv. 9:30 4:20 NAS
NAS 8:30 8:30 8:30 Lv. Nassau Ar. 5:30 5:30 i NAS
HBI 9:10 Ar._Harbour Island Lv. 4:50 1 HBI
HBI 9:25 Lv. Harbour Island Ar. 4:35 HBI
SWL 9:45 Ar. Spanish Wells Lv. 4:15 SWL
SWL 9:55 Lv. Spanish Wells Ar. 4:05 SWL
GHB 10:15 Ar. Governor’s Harbour (S) Lv. 3:45 GHB
GHB 10:30 Lv. Governor’s Harbour (S) Ar. 3:30 GHB
RSD v 11:00 Ar. Rock Sound Lv. 3:00 RSD
CAT 9:30 Ar. Cat Cay (F) Lv. 4:30 CAT
CAT 9:40 Lv. Cat Cay (F) Ar. 4:20 CAT
BIM v 9:50 Ar.  Bimini Lv. 4:10 BIM
MHH 9:20 Ar. Marsh Harbour Lv. 3:30 | MHH
MHH 9:30 Lv. Marsh Harbour Ar. 3:20 | MHH
HPT 9:50 Ar. Hope Town Lv. 3:00 HPT
HPT 10:00 Lv. Hope Town Ar. 2:50 HPT
GTC 10:30 Ar. Green Turtle Cay Lv. 2:20 GTC
GTC 10:40% Lv. Green Turtle Cay Ar. 1:201| GTC
PNE 11:30% Ar. Pine Ridge (F) Lv. 12:40% | PNE
PNE 11:40% Lv. Pine Ridge (F) Ar. 12:30% PNE
WTD 12:00% Ar. West End Lv. 12:10% | WTD
i *’;\FM AM AM PM l T Sa. Fri., Su. TWe. *Tu, Code

ode u. TWe. Fri., Su. Sa. AM PM PM PM

1 Alternate Wednesdays of every month, June 8th, 22nd; July 6th, 20th; Auwg. 3rd, 17th,

31st; Sept. 14th, 28th; Oct. 12th, 26th; Nov. 9th, 23rd.
S. Stop subject to sea conditions.

F. Flag Stop on request only.

EXCURSION FARES BETWEEN:

. Nassau and West Palm Beach
Nassau and Marsh Harbour
Nassau and Hope Town
Nassau and Green Turtle Cay
Nassau and West End, Grand Bahama

% FOR FARE TABLES

$40.00 or £10. Round Trip (30 days)

....$19.50 or £ 4.17.6. Round Trip same day
....$19.50 or £ 4.17.6. Round Trip same day
$21.00 or £ 5. 5.0. Round Trip same day
$30.00 or £ 7.10.0. Round Trip same day

* Alternate Tuesdays, June 7th, 21st; July
27th; Oct. 11th, 25th; Nov. 8th, 22nd.

5th, 19th; Aug. 2nd, 16th, 30th; Sept. 13th,

§.Alternate Tuesdays, Jume 21st, July 19th, Awg. 16th, Sept. 13th, Oct. 11th, Nov. Sth.

CHARTER RATES:
The following aircraft are available for private charter at the rates shown:
Catalina, 1 to 20 passengers, $160 or £40 per hour. Each overnight stop away from
Nassau is charged at the rate of one hour applicable charter charge unless the charter
is over 3 hours flying when overnight is free of charge.
Goose, 1 to 4 passengers $ 88 or £22 per hour.
Goose, 5 to 6 passengers $100 or £25 per hour.
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